PRICE LIST

Our salon are designed to provide a relaxing and luxurious
environment for clients to enhance their appearance and
well-being. Professional stylists and technicians in salons use
various techniques and products to meet individual client needs,
ensuring satisfaction and self-care.

kimandniang



Sérvices

Hair Cut

Experience the perfect haircut tailored to your style

with consultation, blowdry and relaxing wash.

Female

Kim / Niang
Senior Stylist
Stylist

Male

Kim / Niang
Senior Stylist
Stylist

Blowdry

Get a flawless, long-lasting blowout with volume,
smoothness, and shine!

Stylist Blowdry

Short

Medium

Long

Shampoo, Conditioning & Blastdry

Styling with
Heated Tools

Short

Medium

Long

Hair Updo (price on consultation)

2100
1200
800

1800
1000
600

700
1000
1500
1800

600

1200
1700
2100

Hair & Scalp

Restore, hydrate, and strengthen your hair while
detoxifying and soothing the scalp.

Our treatment deeply nourishes, repairs damage, and
promotes healthier, revitalised hair.

Signature Hair Spa 2500
Intense Treatment 1700
Instant conditioning 1050

Instant Scalp Detoxifying/Dandruff 700

Olaplex Standalone

Olaplex rebuilds the elasticity, structure and integrity of
your hair and dramatically improves overall hair
health, strength and texture.

Short 2500
Medium 3300
Long 3900
V Long 4200
Add-on 2100

kimandniang@ @) (¥) (in)

All price exclusive of tax



Colour Treatment

From seamless root touch-ups to bold colour
transformations, we offer expert balayage, highlights,
lowlights, and toning to enhance depth, vibrancy, and
shine. Customised for your perfect look!

Root touch up

Kim / Niang 2500
Senior stylist 1700
Stylist 1200

Long Regrowth

Kim / Niang 3200
Senior stylist 2500
Stylist 1500
Absolute Colour Price stating from
Short 2500
Medium 3500
Long 4500
Very Long 5500
Creative Colour Price stating from
Balayage 4500
Highlights & Lowlights 5200
Classic Highlights & Lowlights 6500
Top Box 2600
Ombre 3800
Dip Dye 3200
Moneypiece 3200
Colour Placement 3200
Colour Tonning

Short 1800
Medium 2500
Long 3200
Vibrant/Vivid Colours (per tube) 2500

Texture Service

Get the perfect look with permanent straightening or
perming, whether you want sleek, frizz-free hair or
beautiful, bouncy curls.

Permanent Straightening/Perming
Texture Treatment (Starting from) 6500
Fringe 1800

Keratin & Botox
Revive and transform your hair with our Keratin and
Hair Botox treatments!

Botox boosts hair health with antioxidants, vitamins,
and collagen, leaving hair softer, shinier, and
smoother.

Keratin restores lost proteins for sleek, manageable,
and frizz-free hair with enhanced texture and shine.
Perfect for healthier, more radiant strands!

Brazil Cacau (Starting from) 7100
Tanino Botox (Starting from) 8500
Fringe 2500

kimandniang@ @) (¥) (in)

All price exclusive of tax



S o berity

CI'viCeES

Pedicure &
Manicure

BCL - Be, Care, Love

Mandarin naturally rejuvenates skin cell production
and refines texture. Mango fruit extract is rich, natu-
ral moisturizer that deeply hydrates and nourishes.

Pedicure

BCL 850
Signature Pedicure 1500
Manicure

BCL 750
Signature Manicure 1200
Nail Services

Gel Polish 800
Gel Remover 350
Gel French Polish 1300
Cut & File 200
Normal Polish 250
Massage

Massage can relax muscle tissues, improve circula- tion,
which enhances the delivery of oxygen and nutrients to
muscle cells and helps remove waste products.

Foot massage (30 min) 850
Head Massage (30 min) 850

Facial with Janssen

A premium German skincare treatment designed to
hydrate, rejuvenate, and restore your skin. It targets
specific concerns, reduces fine lines, improves

elasticity, and detoxifies for a radiant, healthy glow.

Clean-Up 1700
Hydrating 2500
Brightening 2800
Anti-Aging 3500
Signature 4500
Add-On Mask 1050

Beauty - Threading

Eye Brows 100
Upper Lip 80
Chin 80
Forehead 100
Full Face 400

kimandniang@ @) (f) (in)

All price exclusive of tax



Waxing

Rica Waxing
Rica wax is a liposoluble wax manufactured by

Italy-based company Rica. It's made of resin extracts

and vegetable oils. Ideal for sensitive skin.

Full Arms
Half Arms
3/4 Arms
Full Leg
Half Leg
3/4 Leg
Underarms
Full back
Half back
Full front
Half front
Full body
Brazilian

700
350
500
900
450
750
150
1000
500
1000
500
3500
1500

Bean Waxing

Bean Wax retains skin moisture, promotes hydration,
and prevents dryness thus giving a rejuvenated and
radiant complextion after a thorough treatment.

Underarms 350
Brazilian 2500

kimandniang@ (@) (¥) (in)

All price exclusive of tax



