

# PRICE LIST

Our salon are designed to provide a relaxing and luxurious environment for clients to enhance their appearance and well-being. Professional stylists and technicians in salons use various techniques and products to meet individual client needs, ensuring satisfaction and self-care.

# Services

### Hair Cut

Experience the perfect haircut tailored to your style with consultation, blowdry and relaxing wash.

#### **Female**

Kim / Niang	2100
Senior Stylist	1200
Stylist	800

#### Male

Kim / Niang	1800
Senior Stylist	1000
Stylist	600

# <u>Blowdry</u>

Get a flawless, long-lasting blowout with volume, smoothness, and shine!

Stylist Blowdry	700
Short	1000
Medium	1500
Long	1800
Shampoo, Conditioning & Blastdry	600

# Styling with Heated Tools

Short	1200
Medium	1700
Long	2100
Hair Updo (price on consultation)	

# Hair & Scalp

Restore, hydrate, and strengthen your hair while detoxifying and soothing the scalp.

Our treatment deeply nourishes, repairs damage, and promotes healthier, revitalised hair.

Signature Hair Spa	2500
Intense Treatment	1700
Instant conditioning	1050
Instant Scalp Detoxifying/Dandruff	700

#### **Olaplex Standalone**

Olaplex rebuilds the elasticity, structure and integrity of your hair and dramatically improves overall hair health, strength and texture.

Short	2500
Medium	3300
Long	3900
V Long	4200
Add-on	2100

### Colour Treatment

From seamless root touch-ups to bold colour transformations, we offer expert balayage, highlights, lowlights, and toning to enhance depth, vibrancy, and shine. Customised for your perfect look!

#### Root touch up

Kim / Niang	2500
Senior stylist	1700
Stylist	1200

#### Long Regrowth

Kim / Niang	3200
Senior stylist	2500
Stylist	1500

Absolute Colour	Price stating from
Short	2500
Medium	3500
Long	4500
Very Long	5500

Creative Colour	Price stating from
Balayage	4500
Highlights & Lowlights	5200
Classic Highlights & Lowlight	s 6500
Тор Вох	2600
Ombre	3800
Dip Dye	3200
Moneypiece	3200
Colour Placement	3200

#### **Colour Tonning**

Short	1800
Medium	2500
Long	3200

Vibrant/Vivid Colours (per tube) 2500

### Texture Service

Get the perfect look with permanent straightening or perming, whether you want sleek, frizz-free hair or beautiful, bouncy curls.

#### Permanent Straightening/Perming

Texture Treatment	(Starting from) 6500
Fringe	1800

#### **Keratin & Botox**

Revive and transform your hair with our Keratin and Hair Botox treatments!

Botox boosts hair health with antioxidants, vitamins, and collagen, leaving hair softer, shinier, and smoother.

Keratin restores lost proteins for sleek, manageable, and frizz-free hair with enhanced texture and shine. Perfect for healthier, more radiant strands!

Brazil Cacau	(Starting from) 7100
Tanino Botox	(Starting from) 8500
Fringe	2500

# Services

# Pedicure & Manicure

BCL - Be, Care, Love

Mandarin naturally rejuvenates skin cell production and refines texture. Mango fruit extract is rich, natural moisturizer that deeply hydrates and nourishes.

**Pedicure** 

BCL	850
Signature Pedicure	1500

#### Manicure

BCL	750
Signature Manicure	1200

#### **Nail Services**

800
350
1300
200
250

Massage

Massage can relax muscle tissues, improve circula-tion, which enhances the delivery of oxygen and nutrients to muscle cells and helps remove waste products.

Foot massage (30 min)	850
Head Massage (30 min)	850

### Facial with Janssen

A premium German skincare treatment designed to hydrate, rejuvenate, and restore your skin. It targets specific concerns, reduces fine lines, improves elasticity, and detoxifies for a radiant, healthy glow.

Clean-Up	1700
Hydrating	2500
Brightening	2800
Anti-Aging	3500
Signature	4500
Add-On Mask	1050

# Beauty - Threading

Eye Brows	100
Upper Lip	80
Chin	80
Forehead	100
Full Face	400

# All price exclusive of tax

# <u>Waxing</u>

#### **Rica Waxing**

Rica wax is a liposoluble wax manufactured by Italy-based company Rica. It's made of resin extracts and vegetable oils. Ideal for sensitive skin.

Full Arms Half Arms 3/4 Arms Full Leg Half Leg 3/4 Leg Underarms Full back Half back	700 350 500 900 450 750 150 1000 500
Half Leg	450
3/4 Leg	750
Underarms	150
Full back	1000
Half back	500
Full front	1000
Half front	500
Full body	3500
Brazilian	1500

#### **Bean Waxing**

Bean Wax retains skin moisture, promotes hydration, and prevents dryness thus giving a rejuvenated and radiant complextion after a thorough treatment.

Underarms	350
Brazilian	2500

